P e r f o r m a n c e ,  D e l i v e r e d .™
Made in China/Fabriqué en Chine
Lotus Tool Group (Philippines)
900W 6in Polisher
(Dual Action)
SP150X/DA
2
Lotus® Tool Group
SP150X/DA
220V~ 60Hz
900W
2100-5000rpm
150mm
21mm
Voltage/Frequency
Orbit Size
3
Lotus® Tool Group
4
Lotus® Tool Group
5
Lotus® Tool Group
6
Lotus® Tool Group
7
Lotus® Tool Group
8
Lotus® Tool Group
9
Lotus® Tool Group
10
Lotus® Tool Group